
10:00 a.m. 

UTAH SEISMIC SAFETY COMMISSION 
Quarterly Meeting 

AGENDA 

10:00 a.m. to 1 :00 p.m., Friday, July 18, 2003 
Rm. B-11 0, State Office Building 

Welcome, approval of minutes 

10:05 Annual election of Chair, Co-Chair 

10:20 Information 

10:40 

11:00 

12:00 

1:00 p.m. 

- WSSPC nominations, upcoming conference 

- Staff change 

- Funds transferred from UGS to DES 

-Other 

Presentation: Student Research Project Report-
South Summit Middle School Field Trip to Hegben Lake area 

Discussion: Implementing the Work of Our Vision(s) 

Lunch and ongoing discussion 

Set date for October 2003 meeting, adjourn 
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