UTAH SEISMIC SAFETY COMMISSION Quarterly Meeting

AGENDA

10:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m., Friday, July 18, 2003 Rm. B-110, State Office Building

10:00 a.m.	Welcome, approval of minutes	B. Welliver
10:05	Annual election of Chair, Co-Chair	
10:20	Information	
		Bob Carey
	— Staff change	Gary Christenson
	Funds transferred from UGS to DES	Bob Carey
	— Other	
10:40	Presentation: Student Research Project Report - South Summit Middle School Field Trip to Hegben Lake area	Tami Williams
11:00	Discussion: Implementing the Work of Our Vision(s)	
12:00	Lunch and ongoing discussion	
1:00 p.m.	Set date for October 2003 meeting, adjourn	